
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(木) 曇り時々雨 24.7 0.0 250.0 9,900 9,900 57,750 17.1

9/2(金) 曇り一時雨 24.6 0.1 1,151.0 45,580 55,480 115,499 48.0

9/3(土) 曇り 25.9 1.2 1,079.0 42,728 98,208 173,249 56.7

9/4(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 8.0 1,576.0 62,410 160,618 230,998 69.5

9/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 9.2 1,695.0 67,122 227,740 288,748 78.9

9/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 10.4 1,509.0 59,756 287,496 346,497 83.0

9/7(水) 晴れ一時雨 26.1 0.3 1,192.0 47,203 334,699 404,247 82.8

9/8(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 0.5 1,085.0 42,966 377,665 461,996 81.7

9/9(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.5 3.8 200.0 7,920 385,585 519,746 74.2

9/10(土) 晴れ 31.1 11.8 2,475.0 98,010 483,595 577,495 83.7

9/11(日) 晴れ 28.5 11.7 1,599.0 63,320 546,916 635,245 86.1

9/12(月) 晴れ 29.7 11.8 1,555.0 61,578 608,494 692,994 87.8

9/13(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.5 6.1 1,461.0 57,856 666,349 750,744 88.8

9/14(水) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 11.5 1,383.0 54,767 721,116 808,493 89.2

9/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 10.8 1,649.0 65,300 786,416 866,243 90.8

9/16(金) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 7.2 1,481.0 58,648 845,064 923,992 91.5

9/17(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.7 10.1 1,751.0 69,340 914,404 981,742 93.1

9/18(日) 晴れのち曇り 33.0 8.8 1,485.0 58,806 973,210 1,039,491 93.6

9/19(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.5 4.7 1,463.0 57,935 1,031,144 1,097,241 94.0

9/20(火) 曇り一時雨 27.2 0.3 762.0 30,175 1,061,320 1,154,990 91.9

9/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 19.6 4.0 1,122.0 44,431 1,105,751 1,212,740 91.2

9/22(木) 曇り 22.0 0.9 1,119.0 44,312 1,150,063 1,270,489 90.5

9/23(金) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.0 510.0 20,196 1,170,259 1,328,239 88.1

9/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 23.1 1.1 561.0 22,216 1,192,475 1,385,988 86.0

9/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.2 8.6 1,744.0 69,062 1,261,537 1,443,738 87.4

9/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 25.3 4.7 1,514.0 59,954 1,321,492 1,501,487 88.0

9/27(火) 曇り一時雨 23.4 0.1 916.0 36,274 1,357,765 1,559,237 87.1

9/28(水) 曇り一時雨 25.1 3.2 1,364.0 54,014 1,411,780 1,616,986 87.3

9/29(木) 晴れ 25.2 9.4 1,548.0 61,301 1,473,080 1,674,736 88.0

9/30(金) 晴れ 26.5 10.8 1,808.0 71,597 1,544,677 1,732,485 89.2

℃ h 39,007

27.0 5.70 1300.2

4.13 1485.3

実績平均(/日) ¥51,489

  月目標値(/日) ¥57,750

月合計 ¥1,544,677
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